
Regionale Middle De Elsakker
Meerle 22.12.2024

TROL

Leen JESPERS
TROL
Strecke : D:04
Länge : 3510m
Zeit : 1:02:06 (17'42"/km)

3/5 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Leen WOUTERS 0:44:46
2. Domi KORSTJENS 0:49:27

1. 117 00:04:30 264m 17'03"/km
2. 90 00:02:42 00:07:12 251m 10'45"/km
3. 110 00:01:29 00:08:41 144m 10'18"/km
4. 109 00:05:17 00:13:58 218m 24'14"/km
5. 104 00:07:49 00:21:47 254m 30'46"/km
6. 103 00:03:35 00:25:22 130m 27'34"/km
7. 101 00:03:07 00:28:29 195m 15'59"/km
8. 102 00:01:46 00:30:15 105m 16'50"/km
9. 104 00:02:57 00:33:12 183m 16'07"/km

10. 96 00:05:46 00:38:58 418m 13'48"/km
11. 94 00:06:18 00:45:16 285m 22'06"/km
12. 85 00:03:03 00:48:19 181m 16'51"/km
13. 76 00:07:44 00:56:03 364m 21'15"/km
14. 72 00:02:51 00:58:54 207m 13'46"/km
15. 71 00:01:20 01:00:14 79m 16'53"/km
16. 999 00:01:52 01:02:06 149m 12'32"/km
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